Proskura Vira Andriivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Borzna District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal March 19, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11276
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11276

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Proskura Yurii Oleksiiovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29109
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29109
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29109
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29109

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 bop3HAHCbKa panfioHHa 20 570,50
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
YepHiriscbkoi obnacTi, Nlonosa
Bop3HAHCLKOT paoHHOI
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil
YepHiriBcbkoi obnacTi

2018 bBoOp3HAHCbKA palioHHa 13 227,44
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
YepHiriscbkoi obnacTi, Nlonosa
BOp3HAHCBLKOT paoHHOI
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil
YepHiriBcbkoi obnacTi

2017 bBop3HAHCbKaA panioHHa 8 678,86
hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
YepHiriscbkoi obnacTi, Nlonosa
BOp3HAHCBLKOT panoHHOI
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil
YepHiriBcbkoi obnacTi

2016 Borzna District State 3 214,05
Administration, Chernigiv
oblast (region), Head of
Borzniansk District State
Administration of Chernihiv
Region

2015 Borznyanska District State 1479,36
Administration, Head of Unit of
City Building, Architecture,
Construction and Utilities of the
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d3b38f8-3160-46f6-98a4-a74d12cd6d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28f23ea-eb89-4c63-9c67-ff4cdf6a0efe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c726e0a-52e2-427a-8b55-76846c3904bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f658a4a-bb77-47ac-987f-82e03e11044b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d40c9e78-0679-4a74-a0dd-bc734a3248db

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d3b38f8-3160-46f6-98a4-a74d12cd6d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d3b38f8-3160-46f6-98a4-a74d12cd6d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d3b38f8-3160-46f6-98a4-a74d12cd6d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28f23ea-eb89-4c63-9c67-ff4cdf6a0efe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28f23ea-eb89-4c63-9c67-ff4cdf6a0efe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28f23ea-eb89-4c63-9c67-ff4cdf6a0efe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c726e0a-52e2-427a-8b55-76846c3904bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c726e0a-52e2-427a-8b55-76846c3904bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c726e0a-52e2-427a-8b55-76846c3904bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f658a4a-bb77-47ac-987f-82e03e11044b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f658a4a-bb77-47ac-987f-82e03e11044b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f658a4a-bb77-47ac-987f-82e03e11044b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d40c9e78-0679-4a74-a0dd-bc734a3248db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d40c9e78-0679-4a74-a0dd-bc734a3248db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d40c9e78-0679-4a74-a0dd-bc734a3248db

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d3b38f8-3160-46f6-98a4-a74d12cd6d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28f23ea-eb89-4c63-9c67-ff4cdf6a0efe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c726e0a-52e2-427a-8b55-76846c3904bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f658a4a-bb77-47ac-987f-82e03e11044b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d40c9e78-0679-4a74-a0dd-bc734a3248db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d3b38f8-3160-46f6-98a4-a74d12cd6d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28f23ea-eb89-4c63-9c67-ff4cdf6a0efe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c726e0a-52e2-427a-8b55-76846c3904bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f658a4a-bb77-47ac-987f-82e03e11044b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d40c9e78-0679-4a74-a0dd-bc734a3248db

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

12111.0 sg. m (6)

11111.0 sq. m (5)

11111.0 sq. m (5)

11111.0 sg. m (5)

1110.3 sg. m (5)

149.3 sq.

149.3 sq.

149.3 sq.

149.3 sq.

180.0 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d3b38f8-3160-46f6-98a4-a74d12cd6d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28f23ea-eb89-4c63-9c67-ff4cdf6a0efe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c726e0a-52e2-427a-8b55-76846c3904bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f658a4a-bb77-47ac-987f-82e03e11044b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d40c9e78-0679-4a74-a0dd-bc734a3248db

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 e BA3 21093 1995

2016 e BA3 21093 1995

2015 e BA3 21093 1995

all
CAREER:
Feb. 27, 2017 — till March 19, 2020 Borzna District State

Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d3b38f8-3160-46f6-98a4-a74d12cd6d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28f23ea-eb89-4c63-9c67-ff4cdf6a0efe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c726e0a-52e2-427a-8b55-76846c3904bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f658a4a-bb77-47ac-987f-82e03e11044b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d40c9e78-0679-4a74-a0dd-bc734a3248db
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11276
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11276
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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